ARREST WARRANT

2014A0220100362

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
D County/ H Municipality of
City of Aiken
14-33773 THE STATE
against
Matthew James Boucher
Address:
Phone: SS
Sex M Race: _W Heiaht: O vvergn 180
DL State: _SC  DL#
DOB: Agency ORI #

Prosecuting Agency:  Aiken Public Safety

Prosecuting Officer: Alex Musgrove

oftense: LARCENY /breaking into motor vehicle or tanks p

Offense Code: 00258

Code/Ordinance Sec:  16-13-0160(A)(1)

CERTIFIED FOR SERVICE
_H_ Municipality of

This wamant is

D County/

is to be amested and brought
dealt with according to the law.

before me

in the

. The accused

to be

(L.S)

Signature of Judge
Date:

RETURN
A copy of this amest wamant was delivered o
defendant

on

RETURN WARRANT TO:

Aiken Zcﬁomvm_ Court
251 Laurens St., NNW.
Aiken, SC 29801

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA )

8.C. Attomey Genoral
[[] County  [X] Municipalty of ) . AFFIDAVIT Lcasre
Citv of Aiken ) .
Personally appeared before me the affiant  Alex Musgrove who
being duly swom deposes and says that defendant Matthew James Boucher
did within this county and state on 05/20/2014 violate the cnminal laws ©
State of South Carolina (or ordinance of G County/ E Municipality of City of Aiken )

in the following particulars:
DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE:

LARCENY/breaking into motor vehicle or tanks pumps where fuel, lubricants storec

| futher state that there is probable cause to believe that the defendant
the crime set forth and that probable cause Is based on the following facts:

Upon information and belicf the defendant, Matthew James Boucher, did on 5/20/2014 at 2015 hours, commit the
offense of B&E-Auto by entering the vehicle, a 2006 Silver Dodge Charger, without the authority to do so. The
defendant took with him from the vehicle a black GPS unit valued at $150.00. The B&E Auto took place j

I it i within the City Limits of Aiken SC. The offense is a violation of the South Carolina Code of
Laws 1976 as amended.

named above did commit

Signature of Affiant

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA

[] County [X] Mmunicipaity of )
City of Aiken

251 LAURENS ST
AIKEN, SC 29801-
Affants Tetephone (803)642-7620

et

Affiant's Address

~—

ARREST WARRANT

TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY:

It appearing from the above affidavit that there are reasonable grounds to believe that

on  05/20/2014 defendant Matthew James Boucher

did violale the criminal laws of the State of South Carolina (or ordinance of

_H_ County/ H Municipality of Citv of Aiken ) as set forth below:

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: LARCENY/breaking into motor vehicle or tanks pumps where fuel, lubricants storec

Having found probable cause and the above affiant having swom before me, you are empowered and direcled to arrest the said defendant and bring him or
her before me forthwith to be dealt with according to law. A copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be delivered to the defendant at the time of its axecution, or as
soon thereafter as s practicable

Swom to and subscribed before me
on  05/21/2014

)
W Judge's Address
)
)

Signature of Issuing Judge
Judge Code: 005

Judge's Telephone

issuing Cout: [ _| Magistrate

D Municipal D Circuit

AUDIT COPY



-
[}

WITNESSES

Aiken Department Of Public Safety

A P Musgrove

Law Enforcement Case #: 14-33733

SBG

- DOCKET NO. 2014GS0200996

The State of South Carolina
County of Aiken

v——
————

ARREST WARRANT NUMBER

2014A0220100362—/T_July ____29l4

ACTION OF GRAND JURY

COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS

AUGUST TERM 2014

THE STATE
vs.

MATTHEW JAMES BOUCHER

CDR #: 0258

Foreperson of Grand Jury
Date: July 31, 2014

VERDICT

Foreperson of Petit Jury
Date:

Indictment for

BREAKING INTO A MOTOR VEHICLE

§ 16-13-0160(A)(1)

J. STROM THURMOND, SOLICITOR

()

KEN..

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA

COUNTY OF Al
Deputy Clerk



STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA INDICTMENT FOR

)

) BREAKING INTO A MOTOR VEHICLE
COUNTY OF AIKEN )
) § 16-13-0160(A)(1)
At a Court of General Sessions, convened on August 4, 2014, the Grand Jurors

of Aiken County present upon their oath:

That MATTHEW JAMES BOUCHER did in Aiken County on or about May 20,
2014, break or attempt to break into a 2006 Dodge Charger belonging to Stephanie
Smith with intent to steal the same or anything of value therefrom. All in violation of

§16-13-160 of the Code of Laws of South Carolina (1976), as amended.

RECEIVEL)

JUL 3 0 2014
SC Court of Appeals

Against the peace and diganity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such case made and

,J STROM THURMOND SOLICITOR
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